Bead FO gatio 0 0 DlIC o][=
Cash, Stock Options, Bonds S 75,000.00 S 50,000.00 $ 65,000.00
Real Estate S 42,500.00 $ 37,500.00 $ 65,000.00
Inglewood Redevelopement Project $750,000 $125,000 $350,000
JBead Foundation, Inc. Annual Events S 750,000.00 $ 800,000.00 $ 750,000.00
JBead Foundation, Inc. Resource Library S 125,000.00 $ 225,000.00 $ 450,000.00
Legal Shield Associates S 35,000.00 $ 38,000.00 S 44,000.00
Grants: City, State, & Federal Contracts $ 1,500,000.00 $ 2,500,000.00 S 750,000.00
Annual Sponsorships & Donations S 65,000.00 S 78,000.00 S 59,000.00
Annual Total $ 3,342,500.00 $ 3,853,500.00 $ 2,533,000.00
Minus Costs & 25% taxes, etc. $ 2,506,875.00 $ 2,890,125.00 $ 1,899,750.00

Grand Total Annual Equity
$ 9,037,500.00

v

wv»nnvnnvmnnn

540,000.00
125,000.00
$125,000
550,000.00
230,000.00
26,000.00
650,000.00
75,000.00
2,321,000.00
1,740,750.00

Invest with JBead Foundation, Inc.

Go to Crowdfunder.com to ACCESS

Deal Summary

Opportunity

Goal

Market

Branding & Reach

Products "viewed above"
Differentiation

Offering

Timeline

JBead Foundation, Inc. Green Card
Exit Strategy

Subscribe to You Tube Channel. Take survey about the Inglewood/NFL Stadium Re-development Project
Read About our Brief History and our Why

JBead Foundation, Inc. Equity/Asset Portfolio

EQUITY INVESTMENTS BY COMPONENT

First Quarter Earning

$750,000.00
$125,000.00

$35,000.00
4

"~ $65,000.00

m Cash, Stock Options, Bonds

= Real Estate

® Inglewood Redevelopement
Project

m JBead Foundation, Inc. Annual
Events

= JBead Foundation, Inc. Resource
Library

= Legal Shield Associates

m Grants: City, State, & Federal

Contracts

= Annual Sponsorships & Donations

= Annual Total

® Minus Costs & 25% taxes, etc.



https://www.crowdfunder.com/jbead-foundation-inc-/invest#
https://www.youtube.com/#
https://www.razoo.com/story/Dr-Jeffery-Butler-Educational-Advancement-And-Development-Corpor?fb_ref=Mdq7jEsrm#

	Source Data

