

JBead Foundation, Inc. Equity Portfolio Projections

ASSET	Qtr 1	Qtr 2	Qtr 3	Qtr 4
Cash, Stock Options, Bonds	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 540,000.00
Real Estate	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 125,000.00
Inglewood Redevelopement Project	\$750,000	\$125,000	\$350,000	\$125,000
JBead Foundation, Inc. Annual Events	\$ 750,000.00	\$ 800,000.00	\$ 750,000.00	\$ 550,000.00
JBead Foundation, Inc. Resource Library	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 230,000.00
Legal Shield Associates	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
Grants: City, State, & Federal Contracts	\$ 1,500,000.00	\$ 2,500,000.00	\$ 750,000.00	\$ 650,000.00
Annual Sponsorships & Donations	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
Annual Total	\$ 3,342,500.00	\$ 3,853,500.00	\$ 2,533,000.00	\$ 2,321,000.00
Minus Costs & 25% taxes, etc.	\$ 2,506,875.00	\$ 2,890,125.00	\$ 1,899,750.00	\$ 1,740,750.00

Grand Total Annual Equity 9,037,500.00

Invest with JBead Foundation, Inc.

Go to Crowdfunder.com to ACCESS

Deal Summary

Opportunity

Goal

Market

Branding & Reach

Products "viewed above"

Differentiation

Offering

Timeline

JBead Foundation, Inc. Green Card

Exit Strategy

Subscribe to You Tube Channel. Take survey about the Inglewood/NFL Stadium Re-development Project

Read About our Brief History and our Why

JBead Foundation, Inc. Equity/Asset Portfolio

EQUITY INVESTMENTS BY COMPONENT

